Election: 2017 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 33480

Ballots Cast: 7362

Voter Turnout: 22%

Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: FLAGG 11(Voter Turnout: 7% - Total Registered Voters: 497)

Contest: TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR FLAGG TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bob Withrow (IND) 35 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP CLERK FLAGG TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Joanna G. Patrick (IND) 35 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR FLAGG TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Susan Rothenberger (IND) 33 100

Contest: HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER FLAGG TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Scott Seebach (IND) 34 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES FLAGG TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Kent M. Chidley (IND) 33 25.98
James C. Kenney (IND) 33 25.98
Susan Hager (IND) 31 24.41
J. Eric Gruben (IND) 30 23.62

Contest: COMMISSIONER FLAGG-ROCHELLE COMMUNITY PARK DISTRICT
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Candidate Name

Brent Carmichael (NON)
Michael Cruz (NON)
Michael "Mic" Brooks (NON)
Timothy Hayden (NON)

Total Votes
33
32
32
31

Vote %
25.78
25

25
24.22

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES FLAGG-ROCHELLE PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name

Teresa Haggestad (NON)
Jacqueline Dickow (NON)
Darci Waltrip (NON)

Total Votes
33
33
32

Vote %
33.67
33.67
32.65

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE CCSD #231

Candidate Name

Trisha Vaughn (NON)
David Casey (NON)

Shirley Reif (NON)
Jean Tess (NON)

Total Votes
32
32
30
30

Vote %
25.81
25.81
24.19
24.19

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name
Brent Tracy (NON)

Thomas L. Huddleston 111 (NON)
Robert Walsh (NON)
Martin W. Ravnaas Jr. (NON)

Total Votes
31
30
30
27

Vote %
26.27
25.42
25.42
22.88

Contest: TRUSTEES KISHWAUKEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT #523

Candidate Name

Linda R. Mason (NON)
Robert L. Hammon (NON)
Donald R. Young Jr. (NON)
Robert B. Johnson (NON)

Total Votes
24
21
19
18

Vote %
29.27
25.61
23.17
21.95

Contest: REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (LEE, OGLE AND

Candidate Name

Total Votes

Vote %
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Thomas Brooks (NON)
Connie Shannon (NON)
Kyran Wagenecht (NON)
Jerry Norman (NON)

Contest: TRUSTEE OGLE-LEE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name

Carl Johnson (NON)
Richard Kasmar (NON)
Lance Noggle (NON)

Contest: TRUSTEE OGLE-LEE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name

Carl Johnson (NON)
Richard Kasmar (NON)
Lance Noggle (NON)

32
21
20
20

Total Votes
34
33
32

Total Votes
34
33
32

34.41
22.58
21.51
21.51

Vote %
34.34
33.33
32.32

Vote %
34.34
33.33
32.32
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