Election: 2017 Consolidated Election

Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 33480

Ballots Cast: 7362 Voter Turnout: 22% Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: FLAGG 11(Voter Turnout: 7% - Total Registered Voters: 497)

Contest: TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR FLAGG TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Bob Withrow (IND) 35 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP CLERK FLAGG TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Joanna G. Patrick (IND) 35 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR FLAGG TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Susan Rothenberger (IND) 33 100

Contest: HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER FLAGG TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Scott Seebach (IND) 34 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES FLAGG TOWNSHIP

Candidate NameTotal VotesVote %Kent M. Chidley (IND)3325.98James C. Kenney (IND)3325.98Susan Hager (IND)3124.41J. Eric Gruben (IND)3023.62

Contest: COMMISSIONER FLAGG-ROCHELLE COMMUNITY PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Brent Carmichael (NON)	33	25.78
Michael "Mic" Brooks (NON)	32	25
Michael Cruz (NON)	32	25
Timothy Hayden (NON)	31	24.22

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES FLAGG-ROCHELLE PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Jacqueline Dickow (NON)	33	33.67
Teresa Haggestad (NON)	33	33.67
Darci Waltrip (NON)	32	32.65

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE CCSD #231

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
David Casey (NON)	32	25.81
Trisha Vaughn (NON)	32	25.81
Jean Tess (NON)	30	24.19
Shirley Reif (NON)	30	24.19

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Brent Tracy (NON)	31	26.27
Robert Walsh (NON)	30	25.42
Thomas L. Huddleston III (NON)	30	25.42
Martin W. Ravnaas Jr. (NON)	27	22.88

Contest: TRUSTEES KISHWAUKEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT #523

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Linda R. Mason (NON)	24	29.27
Robert L. Hammon (NON)	21	25.61
Donald R. Young Jr. (NON)	19	23.17
Robert B. Johnson (NON)	18	21.95

Contest: REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (LEE, OGLE AND

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

Thomas Brooks (NON)	32	34.41
Connie Shannon (NON)	21	22.58
Kyran Wagenecht (NON)	20	21.51
Jerry Norman (NON)	20	21.51

Contest: TRUSTEE OGLE-LEE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Carl Johnson (NON)	34	34.34
Richard Kasmar (NON)	33	33.33
Lance Noggle (NON)	32	32.32

Contest: TRUSTEE OGLE-LEE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Carl Johnson (NON)	34	34.34
Richard Kasmar (NON)	33	33.33
Lance Noggle (NON)	32	32.32